Name

MATCH THE ROMAN NUMERALS TO 50 SHEET A

Date

11 2 | m3 | 1v4 V5 VI 6 VII7 [ VIII8 ]| IX9 X 10

V5 | X10 | XV 15| XX 20 | XXV 25 | XXX 30 | XXXV 35 | XL 40 | XLV 45| L50
Match the Roman numerals to the correct numbers.

X 21
VIII 30
XXI 10

L 14
XV 3
XXX 50
XIV 45
XXV 25

XXX 29
XLI 15
XXIX 41
XLV 33
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Name Date

MATCH THE ROMAN NUMERALS TO 50 SHEET B
REMEMBER =1 V=5 X=10

Match the Roman numerals to the correct numbers.

X 21
VI 30
XXl 10

L 14
XV 8
XXX 50
XIV 45
XXV 25

XXX 29
XLI 15
XXIX 41
XLV 33
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Name

Date

MATCH THE ROMAN NUMERALS TO 50 ANSWERS

Match the Roman numerals to the correct numbers.

VI

XXI

L

XV

XXX

XIV

XXV

‘
< =
/

30

10

14

50

45

XXX

XLI

XXIX

XLV
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25

29

15

41

33




